

SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION SBP-BSC Lahore

Engg/015528/2021

Dated. 01-03-2021

INVITATION TO BID

CONTINUOUS AND UNINTERRUPTED MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR 04 NOS. OF DG SETS OF VARIOUS CAPACITIES AND ALLIED SUBSTATION EQUIPMENT INSTALLED AT STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN SBP BSC (BANK), LAHORE

1. State Bank of Pakistan Banking Services Corporation Lahore invites sealed bids from the Firms/Contractors/Vendors, registered with Income Tax Department, who are on active taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue, for subject Services at State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC (Bank) Lahore.

Description of Work	Date & Time of Bid Submission	Date & Time of Technical bid opening
CONTINUOUS AND UNINTERRUPTED MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR 04 NOS. OF DG SETS OF VARIOUS CAPACITIES AND ALLIED SUBSTATION EQUIPMENT INSTALLED AT STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN SBP BSC (BANK), LAHORE	30-03-2021 till 03:00 PM	30-03-2021 at 03:30 PM

2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, method of procurement, procedure or submission of bids, bid security, bid validity, opening of bid, evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids, performance guarantee etc. are available for the interested bidders at Engineering Division Office, 6th floor Main Building State Bank of Pakistan SBP-BSC (Bank) Lahore against payment of Rs. 1,000/- in form of pay order /demand draft drawn in favor of State Bank of Pakistan SBP-BSC (Bank) Lahore (Non-Refundable) as bidding document fee.

3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at tender Box kept at 4th Floor Internal Monitoring Divs.(IMD), State Bank of Pakistan SBP BSC (Bank) Mall Road, Lahore on or before 30-03-2021 till 03:00 PM. Bids will be opened on the same day/venue at 03:30 PM.

4. This advertisement is also available at PPRA & SBP websites www.ppra.org.pk & www.sbp.org.pk respectively.

- Sd/-Chief Manager State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC Lahore Ph: 042-99022000 Ext:2282/3334